
Total Purse: 6,700,000.00

Total Players:100

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2019 Valspar Championship

Innisbrook Resort (Copperhead)

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 1,206,000.00 964,800.00 795,066.67 676,700.00 594,960.00 536,000.00 491,492.86 456,018.75 426,938.89 402,335.00

2 10.800000% 723,600.00 589,600.00 500,266.67 442,200.00 402,000.00 372,408.33 348,878.57 329,556.25 313,038.89 298,485.00

3 6.800000% 455,600.00 388,600.00 348,400.00 321,600.00 302,170.00 286,425.00 273,264.29 261,718.75 251,250.00 241,535.00

4 4.800000% 321,600.00 294,800.00 276,933.33 263,812.50 252,590.00 242,875.00 234,021.43 225,706.25 217,750.00 210,045.00

5 4.000000% 268,000.00 254,600.00 244,550.00 235,337.50 227,130.00 219,425.00 212,007.14 204,768.75 197,650.00 190,615.00

6 3.600000% 241,200.00 232,825.00 224,450.00 216,912.50 209,710.00 202,675.00 195,735.71 188,856.25 182,016.67 175,875.00

7 3.350000% 224,450.00 216,075.00 208,816.67 201,837.50 194,970.00 188,158.33 181,378.57 174,618.75 168,616.67 163,145.00

8 3.100000% 207,700.00 201,000.00 194,300.00 187,600.00 180,900.00 174,200.00 167,500.00 161,637.50 156,333.33 151,420.00

9 2.900000% 194,300.00 187,600.00 180,900.00 174,200.00 167,500.00 160,800.00 155,057.14 149,912.50 145,166.67 140,700.00

10 2.700000% 180,900.00 174,200.00 167,500.00 160,800.00 154,100.00 148,516.67 143,571.43 139,025.00 134,744.44 130,650.00

11 2.500000% 167,500.00 160,800.00 154,100.00 147,400.00 142,040.00 137,350.00 133,042.86 128,975.00 125,066.67 121,270.00

12 2.300000% 154,100.00 147,400.00 140,700.00 135,675.00 131,320.00 127,300.00 123,471.43 119,762.50 116,133.33 112,560.00

13 2.100000% 140,700.00 134,000.00 129,533.33 125,625.00 121,940.00 118,366.67 114,857.14 111,387.50 107,944.44 104,654.00

14 1.900000% 127,300.00 123,950.00 120,600.00 117,250.00 113,900.00 110,550.00 107,200.00 103,850.00 100,648.89 97,552.00

15 1.800000% 120,600.00 117,250.00 113,900.00 110,550.00 107,200.00 103,850.00 100,500.00 97,317.50 94,246.67 91,254.00

16 1.700000% 113,900.00 110,550.00 107,200.00 103,850.00 100,500.00 97,150.00 93,991.43 90,952.50 87,993.33 85,090.00

17 1.600000% 107,200.00 103,850.00 100,500.00 97,150.00 93,800.00 90,673.33 87,674.29 84,755.00 81,888.89 79,060.00

18 1.500000% 100,500.00 97,150.00 93,800.00 90,450.00 87,368.00 84,420.00 81,548.57 78,725.00 75,933.33 73,499.00

19 1.400000% 93,800.00 90,450.00 87,100.00 84,085.00 81,204.00 78,390.00 75,614.29 72,862.50 70,498.89 68,407.00

20 1.300000% 87,100.00 83,750.00 80,846.67 78,055.00 75,308.00 72,583.33 69,871.43 67,586.25 65,585.56 63,784.00

21 1.200000% 80,400.00 77,720.00 75,040.00 72,360.00 69,680.00 67,000.00 64,798.57 62,896.25 61,193.33 59,630.00

22 1.120000% 75,040.00 72,360.00 69,680.00 67,000.00 64,320.00 62,198.33 60,395.71 58,792.50 57,322.22 55,945.00

23 1.040000% 69,680.00 67,000.00 64,320.00 61,640.00 59,630.00 57,955.00 56,471.43 55,107.50 53,823.33 52,595.00

24 .960000% 64,320.00 61,640.00 58,960.00 57,117.50 55,610.00 54,270.00 53,025.71 51,841.25 50,696.67 49,580.00

25 .880000% 58,960.00 56,280.00 54,716.67 53,432.50 52,260.00 51,143.33 50,058.57 48,993.75 47,942.22 46,933.50

26 .800000% 53,600.00 52,595.00 51,590.00 50,585.00 49,580.00 48,575.00 47,570.00 46,565.00 45,597.22 44,655.50

27 .770000% 51,590.00 50,585.00 49,580.00 48,575.00 47,570.00 46,565.00 45,560.00 44,596.88 43,661.67 42,746.00

28 .740000% 49,580.00 48,575.00 47,570.00 46,565.00 45,560.00 44,555.00 43,597.86 42,670.63 41,763.33 40,870.00

29 .710000% 47,570.00 46,565.00 45,560.00 44,555.00 43,550.00 42,600.83 41,683.57 40,786.25 39,902.22 39,061.00

30 .680000% 45,560.00 44,555.00 43,550.00 42,545.00 41,607.00 40,702.50 39,817.14 38,943.75 38,115.56 37,319.00
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31 .650000% 43,550.00 42,545.00 41,540.00 40,618.75 39,731.00 38,860.00 37,998.57 37,185.00 36,403.33 35,644.00

32 .620000% 41,540.00 40,535.00 39,641.67 38,776.25 37,922.00 37,073.33 36,275.71 35,510.00 34,765.56 34,036.00

33 .590000% 39,530.00 38,692.50 37,855.00 37,017.50 36,180.00 35,398.33 34,648.57 33,918.75 33,202.22 32,495.00

34 .565000% 37,855.00 37,017.50 36,180.00 35,342.50 34,572.00 33,835.00 33,117.14 32,411.25 31,713.33 31,021.00

35 .540000% 36,180.00 35,342.50 34,505.00 33,751.25 33,031.00 32,327.50 31,633.57 30,945.63 30,261.67 29,580.50

36 .515000% 34,505.00 33,667.50 32,941.67 32,243.75 31,557.00 30,875.83 30,197.86 29,521.88 28,847.22 28,173.50

37 .490000% 32,830.00 32,160.00 31,490.00 30,820.00 30,150.00 29,480.00 28,810.00 28,140.00 27,470.00 26,800.00

38 .470000% 31,490.00 30,820.00 30,150.00 29,480.00 28,810.00 28,140.00 27,470.00 26,800.00 26,130.00 25,460.00

39 .450000% 30,150.00 29,480.00 28,810.00 28,140.00 27,470.00 26,800.00 26,130.00 25,460.00 24,790.00 24,146.80

40 .430000% 28,810.00 28,140.00 27,470.00 26,800.00 26,130.00 25,460.00 24,790.00 24,120.00 23,479.78 22,873.80

41 .410000% 27,470.00 26,800.00 26,130.00 25,460.00 24,790.00 24,120.00 23,450.00 22,813.50 22,214.22 21,681.20

42 .390000% 26,130.00 25,460.00 24,790.00 24,120.00 23,450.00 22,780.00 22,148.29 21,557.25 21,038.00 20,582.40

43 .370000% 24,790.00 24,120.00 23,450.00 22,780.00 22,110.00 21,484.67 20,904.00 20,401.50 19,966.00 19,577.40

44 .350000% 23,450.00 22,780.00 22,110.00 21,440.00 20,823.60 20,256.33 19,774.57 19,363.00 18,998.22 18,679.60

45 .330000% 22,110.00 21,440.00 20,770.00 20,167.00 19,617.60 19,162.00 18,779.14 18,441.75 18,149.56 17,889.00

46 .310000% 20,770.00 20,100.00 19,519.33 18,994.50 18,572.40 18,224.00 17,917.71 17,654.50 17,420.00 17,219.00

47 .290000% 19,430.00 18,894.00 18,402.67 18,023.00 17,714.80 17,442.33 17,209.43 17,001.25 16,824.44 16,669.60

48 .274000% 18,358.00 17,889.00 17,554.00 17,286.00 17,044.80 16,839.33 16,654.29 16,498.75 16,362.89 16,240.80

49 .260000% 17,420.00 17,152.00 16,928.67 16,716.50 16,535.60 16,370.33 16,233.14 16,113.50 16,005.56 15,905.80

50 .252000% 16,884.00 16,683.00 16,482.00 16,314.50 16,160.40 16,035.33 15,926.86 15,828.75 15,737.56 15,651.20

51 .246000% 16,482.00 16,281.00 16,124.67 15,979.50 15,865.60 15,767.33 15,678.00 15,594.25 15,514.22 15,436.80

52 .240000% 16,080.00 15,946.00 15,812.00 15,711.50 15,624.40 15,544.00 15,467.43 15,393.25 15,320.67 15,249.20

53 .236000% 15,812.00 15,678.00 15,588.67 15,510.50 15,436.80 15,365.33 15,295.14 15,225.75 15,156.89 15,088.40

54 .232000% 15,544.00 15,477.00 15,410.00 15,343.00 15,276.00 15,209.00 15,142.00 15,075.00 15,008.00 14,941.00

55 .230000% 15,410.00 15,343.00 15,276.00 15,209.00 15,142.00 15,075.00 15,008.00 14,941.00 14,874.00 14,807.00

56 .228000% 15,276.00 15,209.00 15,142.00 15,075.00 15,008.00 14,941.00 14,874.00 14,807.00 14,740.00 14,673.00

57 .226000% 15,142.00 15,075.00 15,008.00 14,941.00 14,874.00 14,807.00 14,740.00 14,673.00 14,606.00 14,539.00

58 .224000% 15,008.00 14,941.00 14,874.00 14,807.00 14,740.00 14,673.00 14,606.00 14,539.00 14,472.00 14,405.00

59 .222000% 14,874.00 14,807.00 14,740.00 14,673.00 14,606.00 14,539.00 14,472.00 14,405.00 14,338.00 14,271.00

60 .220000% 14,740.00 14,673.00 14,606.00 14,539.00 14,472.00 14,405.00 14,338.00 14,271.00 14,204.00 14,137.00
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61 .218000% 14,606.00 14,539.00 14,472.00 14,405.00 14,338.00 14,271.00 14,204.00 14,137.00 14,070.00 14,003.00

62 .216000% 14,472.00 14,405.00 14,338.00 14,271.00 14,204.00 14,137.00 14,070.00 14,003.00 13,936.00 13,869.00

63 .214000% 14,338.00 14,271.00 14,204.00 14,137.00 14,070.00 14,003.00 13,936.00 13,869.00 13,802.00 13,735.00

64 .212000% 14,204.00 14,137.00 14,070.00 14,003.00 13,936.00 13,869.00 13,802.00 13,735.00 13,668.00 13,601.00

65 .210000% 14,070.00 14,003.00 13,936.00 13,869.00 13,802.00 13,735.00 13,668.00 13,601.00 13,534.00 13,467.00

66 .208000% 13,936.00 13,869.00 13,802.00 13,735.00 13,668.00 13,601.00 13,534.00 13,467.00 13,400.00 13,333.00

67 .206000% 13,802.00 13,735.00 13,668.00 13,601.00 13,534.00 13,467.00 13,400.00 13,333.00 13,266.00 13,199.00

68 .204000% 13,668.00 13,601.00 13,534.00 13,467.00 13,400.00 13,333.00 13,266.00 13,199.00 13,132.00 13,065.00

69 .202000% 13,534.00 13,467.00 13,400.00 13,333.00 13,266.00 13,199.00 13,132.00 13,065.00 12,998.00 12,931.00

70 .200000% 13,400.00 13,333.00 13,266.00 13,199.00 13,132.00 13,065.00 12,998.00 12,931.00 12,864.00 12,797.00

71 .198000% 13,266.00 13,199.00 13,132.00 13,065.00 12,998.00 12,931.00 12,864.00 12,797.00 12,730.00 12,663.00

72 .196000% 13,132.00 13,065.00 12,998.00 12,931.00 12,864.00 12,797.00 12,730.00 12,663.00 12,596.00 12,529.00

73 .194000% 12,998.00 12,931.00 12,864.00 12,797.00 12,730.00 12,663.00 12,596.00 12,529.00 12,462.00 12,395.00

74 .192000% 12,864.00 12,797.00 12,730.00 12,663.00 12,596.00 12,529.00 12,462.00 12,395.00 12,328.00 12,261.00

75 .190000% 12,730.00 12,663.00 12,596.00 12,529.00 12,462.00 12,395.00 12,328.00 12,261.00 12,194.00 12,127.00

76 .188000% 12,596.00 12,529.00 12,462.00 12,395.00 12,328.00 12,261.00 12,194.00 12,127.00 12,060.00 11,993.00

77 .186000% 12,462.00 12,395.00 12,328.00 12,261.00 12,194.00 12,127.00 12,060.00 11,993.00 11,926.00 11,859.00

78 .184000% 12,328.00 12,261.00 12,194.00 12,127.00 12,060.00 11,993.00 11,926.00 11,859.00 11,792.00 11,725.00

79 .182000% 12,194.00 12,127.00 12,060.00 11,993.00 11,926.00 11,859.00 11,792.00 11,725.00 11,658.00 11,591.00

80 .180000% 12,060.00 11,993.00 11,926.00 11,859.00 11,792.00 11,725.00 11,658.00 11,591.00 11,524.00 11,457.00

81 .178000% 11,926.00 11,859.00 11,792.00 11,725.00 11,658.00 11,591.00 11,524.00 11,457.00 11,390.00 11,323.00

82 .176000% 11,792.00 11,725.00 11,658.00 11,591.00 11,524.00 11,457.00 11,390.00 11,323.00 11,256.00 11,189.00

83 .174000% 11,658.00 11,591.00 11,524.00 11,457.00 11,390.00 11,323.00 11,256.00 11,189.00 11,122.00 11,055.00

84 .172000% 11,524.00 11,457.00 11,390.00 11,323.00 11,256.00 11,189.00 11,122.00 11,055.00 10,988.00 10,921.00

85 .170000% 11,390.00 11,323.00 11,256.00 11,189.00 11,122.00 11,055.00 10,988.00 10,921.00 10,854.00 10,787.00

86 .168000% 11,256.00 11,189.00 11,122.00 11,055.00 10,988.00 10,921.00 10,854.00 10,787.00 10,720.00 10,653.00

87 .166000% 11,122.00 11,055.00 10,988.00 10,921.00 10,854.00 10,787.00 10,720.00 10,653.00 10,586.00 10,519.00

88 .164000% 10,988.00 10,921.00 10,854.00 10,787.00 10,720.00 10,653.00 10,586.00 10,519.00 10,452.00 10,385.00

89 .162000% 10,854.00 10,787.00 10,720.00 10,653.00 10,586.00 10,519.00 10,452.00 10,385.00 10,318.00 10,251.00

90 .160000% 10,720.00 10,653.00 10,586.00 10,519.00 10,452.00 10,385.00 10,318.00 10,251.00 10,184.00 10,117.00
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91 .158000% 10,586.00 10,519.00 10,452.00 10,385.00 10,318.00 10,251.00 10,184.00 10,117.00 10,050.00 9,983.00

92 .156000% 10,452.00 10,385.00 10,318.00 10,251.00 10,184.00 10,117.00 10,050.00 9,983.00 9,916.00

93 .154000% 10,318.00 10,251.00 10,184.00 10,117.00 10,050.00 9,983.00 9,916.00 9,849.00

94 .152000% 10,184.00 10,117.00 10,050.00 9,983.00 9,916.00 9,849.00 9,782.00

95 .150000% 10,050.00 9,983.00 9,916.00 9,849.00 9,782.00 9,715.00

96 .148000% 9,916.00 9,849.00 9,782.00 9,715.00 9,648.00

97 .146000% 9,782.00 9,715.00 9,648.00 9,581.00

98 .144000% 9,648.00 9,581.00 9,514.00

99 .142000% 9,514.00 9,447.00

100 .140000% 9,380.00
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